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RESULTADOS FINAL BENJAMIN HOMBRES

NOMBRE

CESAR

JORGE

ERIK

YAGO

OSCAR

PABLO

FELIPE

SERGIO

APELLIDOS

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
DIEZ CID

HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
MONTES

CORVO VALER

Martinez Ramos

CORTES GONZALEZ

ORTEGA PELLEJERO

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

COLEGIO-CLUB

Escultor Vicente Ochoa
JESUITAS
GONZALO DE BERCEO
ESCOLAPIAS
GONZALO DE BERCEO
Juan Yagle
GONZALO DE BERCEO

JESUITAS

DORSAL

735

734

734

731

737

733

736

738

C MARCA
5 15,88
4 15,89
2 16,09
1 16,51
7 16,52
3 16,83
6 16,86
8 16,96
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